
Idaho Transportation Department
Monthly Length Distribution for July 2012

Site Names:
County:
Funct. Class:
Location:

00236, HP
Ada

US-20  760 Ft. NW of Five Mile Ext, Boise
U Principal Arterial - Other

Roadway Des DIR Asc DIR Des1 Des2 Asc2 Asc1

0-6 23,577 11,787 11,790 4,404 7,383 5,814 5,976
6-23
23-40
40-70
70-121
Total 23,577 11,787 11,790 4,404 7,383 5,814 5,976
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